Club de natation Delémont
Records de club CND

Lundi, 13.12.2021

Dames

50 libre

100 libre
200 libre
400 libre
800 libre

50 dos

100 dos
200 dos

50 brasse
100 brasse
200 brasse
50 papillon

100 papillon
200 papillon

200 4 nages

400 4 nages

4 x50 libre

4 x 100 libre

4 x 200 libre

4 x50 4 nages

4 x 100 4 nages

26.94
1.01.86
2.17.93
4.55.07

10.11.79

3331
1.14.39
2.42.33

35.38
1.16.87
2.47.24

28.59

1.06.16
2.36.07

2.38.20

5.28.71

2.00.09

4.25.38

9.43.10

2.19.91

5.03.53

Griffis Kalyssa  [E@
Griffis Kalyssa  [E@
Chételat Naima
Chappuis Emilie
Chappuis Emilie

Ruch Elisa
Wermelinger Célia
Wermelinger Célia

Chappuis Emilie
Chappuis Emilie
Chappuis Emilie

Griffis Kalyssa [

Griffis Kalyssa
Griffis Kalyssa

Chappuis Emilie
Chappuis Emilie

Delémont Natation Dames

06
06
91
89
89

02
98
98

89
89
89

06
06

89
89

Grand bassin (50m)

09.12.2021
01.05.2021
15.07.2006
24.06.2005
16.06.2007

16.06.2019
17.06.2012
15.07.2012

12.05.2007
13.07.2007
21.07.2006

10.12.2021

10.04.2021
08.04.2021

14.07.2007
21.07.2006

21.05.2016

Barcelone (ESP)

Maria Enzersdorf (AUT)
Schaffhouse

Vevey

Nyon

Geneve
Geneve
Bale

Ziirich
Grand-Lancy
Bale

Barcelone (ESP)

Uster
Uster

Grand-Lancy
Bale

Martigny

Club de natation Delémont
Records de club CND

Lundi, 22.03.2021

Wermelinger Célia, Ruch Elisa, Voyame Luna, Souto Claudia

Delémont Natation Dames

Souto Claudia, Voyame Luna, Ruch Elisa, Wermelinger Célia

Delémont Natation Dames

Wermelinger Célia, Voyame Luna, Souto Claudia, Ruch Elisa

Delémont Natation Dames

19.06.2016

17.06.2016

20.05.2007

Nyon

Nyon

Gerlafingen

Huart Sandrine, Chappuis Emilie, Martino Gabriella, Tanner Doriane

Delémont Natation Dames

26.05.2018

Ruch Pauline, Voyame Luna, Ruch Elisa, Juillerat Fiona

Bale

Dames

50 libre
100 libre
200 libre
400 libre
800 libre
1500 libre

50 dos
100 dos
200 dos

50 brasse
100 brasse
200 brasse
50 papillon
100 papillon
200 papillon
100 4 nages
200 4 nages
400 4 nages

4 x50 libre

4 x 100 libre

4 x 200 libre

4 x50 4 nages

4 x 100 4 nages

27.46
59.84
2.17.16
4.51.40
9.55.44
20.36.30

32.30
1.12.34
2.35.54

34.90
1.15.80
2.41.81

29.02
1.06.08
2.32.95
1.11.48
2.32.65
5.23.50

1.57.64

4.27.74

11.49.27

2.10.49

5.01.67

Petit bassin (25m)

Griffis Kalyssa 06 21.03.2021 Delémont
Griffis Kalyssa 06 21.03.2021 Delémont
Griffis Kalyssa 06 25.09.2020 Delémont
Chappuis Emilie 89 29.04.2007 Bienne
Chappuis Emilie 89 04.11.2005 Delémont
Delalay Amandine 98 06.01.2018 Burgdorf
Ruch Elisa 02 25.03.2017 Delémont
Ruch Elisa 02 20.09.2019 Delémont
Wermelinger Célia 98 14.04.2012 Belfort (FRA)
Chappuis Emilie 89 02.12.2006 Petit-Lancy
Chappuis Emilie 89 03.12.2006 Petit-Lancy
Chappuis Emilie 89 30.04.2005 Bienne
Griffis Kalyssa 06 21.03.2021  Delémont
Griffis Kalyssa 06 13.11.2020  Sion

Ruch Elisa 02 25.03.2017 Delémont
Ruch Elisa 02 25.03.2017 Delémont
Chappuis Emilie 89 03.03.2007 Wettingen
Chappuis Emilie 89 03.12.2005 Petit-Lancy
Delémont Natation Dames 12.12.2015 Neuchétel
Souto Claudia, Voyame Luna, Ruch Elisa, Wermelinger Célia

Delémont Natation Dames 12.11.2005 Neuchétel

Martino Gabriella, Mueller Géraldine, Chételat Naima, Chappuis Emilie

Delémont Natation Dames 27.01.2001 Langnau

Willemin Clémence, Aschwanden Line, Chételat Stéphanie, Matthey Jessica

Delémont Natation Dames 08.12.2019 Delémont
Ruch Elisa, Voyame Luna, Griffis Kalyssa, Buchwalder Keli's
Delémont Natation Dames 29.04.2007 Bienne

Huart Sandrine, Chappuis Emilie, Martino Gabriella, Tanner Doriane



